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DATASHEET

LIP LIKER N° 5010

Date : 24/03/2022

Réf: 8221-8221 MG

INCI CAS

Isododecane

Polymethylsilsesquioxane
Polyglyceryl-2 Triisostearate
C30-45 Alkyl Dimethicone
Trimethylsiloxysilicate

Cl 77891

Methyl Methacrylate Crosspolymer
Silica Dimethy! Silylate

Cl 77492

Dimethicone
Phenoxyethanol

Aluminum Hydroxide

Cl 77491

Cl1 45410

Caprylyl Glycol
Disteardimonium Hectorite
Propylene Carbonate

INCI UE

CAS

13475-82-6
93685-81-5

68554-70-1
120486-24-0
177255-30-0
56275-01-5
13463-67-7
25777-71-3
68611-44-9
51274-00-1
63148-62-9
122-99-6
21645-51-2
1309-37-1
15876-58-1
1117-86-8
94891-31-3
108-32-7

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics

Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of

our cosmetics are tested on animals
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